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22. SPARE PARTS LIST

NO
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Description

Electric Motor CT100 12 V

Heat sensor

Motor Brushes

Spring

Electric Motor CT125 24 V

Heat sensor

Motor Brushes

Spring
Screws
PIN

Cover

Plastic Nut M5

Relay Assembly 12 V

Relay 12 V

Relay Assembly 24 V

Relay 24 V

Coupling motor
Coupling PG56
Coupling drive leg
Motor Support

Assembly
Screws
Leg gasket
Pin

Composite leg (includes n°® 11, 12, 15, 20)

Propeller Pin

Propeller @185 (Nut Version)

Electronic Controller

Fuse holder T2 for CT100

Fuse holder T1 for CT125

Fuse CT100 12V 315 A

Fuse CT125 24 V 200 A

Extraction handle for T1 & T2
M12 Lock nut DIN985 A4

Quantity

Old Code

MP083010
MPOP3720
MPOP3561
MPOP3521
MP083011
MPOP3720
MPOP3504
MPOP3521
MPOP4130
MP115010
MP082021
MPOP4024
MP083053
MP203102/2
MP083054
MP203101/2
MP562000
MP561000
MP561612
MP058035
MP085030
MPOP4130
MPOP2060
MPOP5135
MP088100
MPOP5221
MPOP8080
MPOP5701
OPTI3091
OPTI3119
OPTI3121
OPTI3112

OPTI3118
N/A

New Code

312869
311363
312704
310384
312871
311363
312705
310384
630509
631312
313735
312039
315328
312919
315329
312922
630487
633743
633746
313715
313714
630509
310254
312211
35035
312053
636576
315310
35018
35017
35022
35020

312882
N/A



